
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200805090001
91900

05/09/2008
04:10:18

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

34 75 Lot#:250
Blk:2100
Book:34 Pg:75
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
PHASE II A
CONDOMINIU
M

200807070002
73680

07/07/2008
02:18:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH FKA

200601130000
21800

Other:SEE
INST

200807070002
73670

07/07/2008
02:18:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH FKA

200503210001
26130

Other:SEE
INST

200807070002
73660

07/07/2008
02:18:03

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH FKA

200407190003
99980

Other:SEE
INST

200809090003
58280

09/09/2008
12:30:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

28 63 200208140003
84480

Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:63
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200809090003
58270

09/09/2008
12:30:22

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

28 63 200208140003
84480

Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:63
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK FINAL
PLAT

200811030004
24500

11/03/2008
08:47:41

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUM
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200809110003
61830

09/11/2008
01:54:52

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC
OF
COLUMBIANA
ALABAMA

199903310001
34781

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200809150003
65160

09/15/2008
12:36:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KFP INC Other:SEE
INST

200809250003
80130

09/25/2008
12:44:28

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SFC GROUP
LLC

12 24 200503110001
11370

Lot#:16
Book:12 Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER


