Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805090001 91900	05/09/2008 04:10:18	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON INVESTMENT S LLC			34	75		Lot#:250 Bik:2100 Book:34 Pg:75 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK PHASE II A CONDOMINIU M
200807070002 73680	07/07/2008 02:18:05	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH FKA					200601130000 21800	Other:SEE INST
200807070002 73670	07/07/2008 02:18:04	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH FKA					200503210001 26130	Other:SEE INST
200807070002 73660	07/07/2008 02:18:03	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH FKA					200407190003 99980	Other:SEE INST
200809090003 58280	09/09/2008 12:30:23	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC			28	63	200208140003 84480	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:63 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200809090003 58270	09/09/2008 12:30:22	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC			28	63	200208140003 84480	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:63 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK FINAL PLAT
200811030004 24500	11/03/2008 08:47:41	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUM PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200809110003 61830	09/11/2008 01:54:52	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION BAPTIST CHURCH INC OF COLUMBIANA ALABAMA					199903310001 34781	Sec:1 Twn:22 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200809150003 65160	09/15/2008 12:36:05	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KFP INC						Other:SEE INST
200809250003 80130	09/25/2008 12:44:28	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SFC GROUP LLC			12	24	200503110001 11370	Lot#:16 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER